
1

241 Written Answers VAISAKHA 9, 1903 (SAKA) Written Answers 242

(If) II" ~t, m ~ qiift') ~
$tl: .)~ , ~ ~tt ~ 't." . qrq;
'(ftrclT ~  ~ cl  *'1')11 ~ r

(II," 1frr«)11 \if)\1I1' "')ftT R;rq 11TT

flfra;:r) fcre')l( ~i ~~  ft '1't;

(11') IfIlT lt~ 1£) ~ r t fifi' ~e
~1  i~ t i~) atft, ~~ , ~

~ a~~  9 r.~), ~crit iliT !I1er
I'lT q'T ~i( il) ~~~ $;W: ~~ , ita
trr~ itatri=l 1l:'l' 11'1" it i~ i~ ~)

if iR'l:" ~ 1r t(~ ~r '&freT ~r

'fT, 'flT

( ~) 14 ~ t!t, a-) ~~it. Ifq T ati rTUJ

~, ~  ~e )  ~  1tf).T IfqT t ?

")If 11.""" if d", ,,1ft ( ~
(~.  ~  (~) ;ft, ~t I

.~r ~ 1911-72 ~ i[lf;:rqt

\mif1 ~ II

(_) .~r ;, ~A~r~ ) ~) ,

fill ~l1 r  ita ~1 n l ~ i{,a1l1

qr lit) 'f') I It! T1'\I'Pf ~ mftll

~ ~ ~  ~~ ~ l l ~ i1 ~ il~

~  '1'Qr 1fT I

( '1' ) 30-6-1 9 80 IJf «II'
ut ~rl  ~ ~ ~  il~ 'IlT ~l(

.'''Tift Ifi) ~ ~~ \;m ft;J 0 1fi)
~ t ~ ~  24. 9 2 l~)  m .... 11

( 1( ) ~ ( (1= ) erff 1 91 5-7 6
-. ~..a aili ~~~  ~)  ~ 0 ~)

~ ~r~~ ~ . r 1,229. 72 ~~

~ '1'( I ctr;q'lr 'fi) ~tt 1 916-17

.. UTr;f 20 0 ~  m ~ afn
~r il Ii I 1 ~ ~r il ~ a ~ l

.T'fV1' 'Ha(lqill' ,r~ ifi) ~l l

~1  il.~ Trfw lfi'r r ~ l l ~ ta

If1 I

ModeraiatioD Of Police Force

9246. SHRI K. p. SINGH DEO: ~~ill

the Minister of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to refer to the reply given to Starred Question No. 37 on the 18th February, 1981 regarding modernisation of police force and state;

(a) whether the views of the state Governments with regard to their needs have since been ascertained; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE
MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS
(SHRI YOGENDRA MAKWANA): (a) and (b). All the State Governments have been requested to send to the Ministry of Home Affairs perspective plans of action for the ten years pe ..
riod 1980-90 under the Scheme for Modernisation of State Police Forces.
The same has so far been received from Kerala, Manipur, Sikkim and Uttar Pradesh. The requirements of funds are of the ord,r of as. 1713.00 lakhs for Kerala, RSj 272.34 lakhs t.CJt S:kkim, Rs. 368.56 for Manipur and Rs. 2729.20 lakhs for uttar Pradesh for modernising their State Police Forces.
Perspective plans are awaited from other Sta tes.

Meeting of Eastern Zonal Couaeil

9247. SHRI K. P. SINGH DEO:
Will the Minister of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Eastern Zonal Council met recently;

(b) if so, the main recommendations or decision reached at th:s meeting;

(c) whether the Council discussed and decided about special measures to maintain law and order problem and also to give a positive boost to the economic upliftment of the Eastern
States; and

(d) if so, the details thereof?

THE MINISTER OF STA'm IN THE
M.INIST,R.Y OF HOME AFFAXRS.

